<u>Decision of GIAC on proposals relating single mode i.e. hard copy only</u>

S.No.	Name of the Organization	Title of the Proposal	Remarks by GIAC
1.	Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University (A Central University), Lucknow (U.P.)	International Conference on "Chemistry and Materials: Prospects and Perspectives-2012".	
2.	LamdingCherapurHomoeopathic& UnaniAssociation,Wanipur	Seminar on "Health Awareness for SC/ST & Minorities women Health security to be held at Thoubal".	
3.	Aadiwashi Avam Baiga Vikas Uthan Samiti Mandla (M.P.)	Seminar on "Health Awareness for SC/ST & Minorities women Health security to be held at Mandla, U.P.".	
4.	Navin Osmanabad Zilla Balvikas Samitee, Osmanabad	Seminar on "Health awareness for SC/ST & Minorities women health security to be held at Osmanabad, M.S."	
5.	Sarvangin Vikas Sanstha, Udgir	Seminar on "Education with technical education for income generating" in Udgir Dist. Latur	
6.	Rajkishori Devi Shikshan Prashikshan Sewa Sansthan, Ballia distt. (U.P)	Seminar on "Environmental Education & Health Awareness among rural women in Ballia district of Uttar Pradesh State".	Rejected in view of non registration of Online.
7· 8.	Samarpan Manav Kalyan Samiti, Allahbad (U.P) Ramakrishna Seva samithi,	Seminar on "Educational Policies and Programmes in the Country". Seminar on "Education System	
	Kurnool (A.P)	Development and Delivery System."	
9.	Udaya Bharathi Vidya Samsthe, Kolar Distt. Karnataka	Seminar on "Education policies -2010 for dalit children's access to education, equity and liberation."	
10.	Shri Gurudatta Bahuudhesiya Shikshan Sansthan, Hadgaon District Nanded	Seminar on "Health awareness for SC/ST & Minorities women health security to be held at Mandla, U.P."	
11.	Saffayer Sports Shiksha Avam Samaj Kalyan Samiti, Bhopal (M.P)	Seminar on "Educational Policies and programmes in the country."	
12.	Sri Manjunatha Kalabhivruddhi Educational Society, Chickballpur Distt. Karnataka	Seminar on "Education Policy-2009 and its impacts and to provide useful iformation on gender, equality in education under gender, empowerment and economic growth."	
13.	Shri Kamla Prasad Tripathi Foundation, Bhadohi, U.P.	Seminar on "Health awareness for SC/ST & Minorities Women Health Security to be held at Sant Ravidas Nagar (Bhadohi) U.P."	
14.	S R Public School Shiksha Samiti, Prahlad Nagar, Mathura	Seminar on "Health Awareness & Health Security for welfare of SC/ST & Minority Women".	
15.	Radhaswami Mahila Mandal Society, Jaipur (Rajasthan)	Seminar on "Health Awareness & Health Security for welfare of SC/ST & Minority Women".	
16.	Society for Social Development, Andhra Pradesh	Seminar on "The implication of the right of children to free and compulsory education act on the implementation of programmes of elementary education in the country"	
17.	Sarvodaya Gram Sevak Sangh, Andhra Pradesh	Seminar on "Women's health belongs to SC, ST & Minorities in Krishna District of Andhra Pradesh".	
18.	The World Trust, Tamil Nadu	Seminar on "Health Awareness for SC/ST & Minorities women health security to be held at Krishnagir, Tamil Nadu, ST."	

19.	Development of Education	Seminar on "Health Awareness for SC/ST &	
19.	Environment Parity and	Minorities women health security to be held at	
	Awareness Movement,	Dharmpuri Dt. Tamil Nadu, ST."	
	Tamil Nadu	Bharmpari Ba Tanini Nada, 51.	
20.	Development Awareness	Seminar on "Health Awareness for SC/ST &	
	Women Net (DAWN),	Minorities Women Health Security to be held	
	Krishnagiri	at Krishnagiri Distt. Tamilnadu State".	
21.	Rural Empowerment &	Seminar on "Health Awareness for SC/ST &	
	Entreprenuerial	Minorities women Health Security to be held	
	Development Society,	at Krishnagiri Distt Tamilnadu State".	
	Tamil Nadu	o o	
22.	Navodaya Youth	Workshop on "Two Days National work	
	Association, Kurnool (A.P.)	shop on Grievance redressal under the RTE	
		Act-2009".	
23.	Grameena Empowement	Seminar on "Different important provisions	
	Mission Society, Ranga	of right to education (RTE) act-2009 in	Rejected in view of non
	Reddy Distt. (A.P.)	Nalgonda district in Andhra Pradesh".	registration of Online.
24.	Divya-Jyoti Gramin &	Seminar on "Health Awareness for SC/ST &	
	Shahari Vikas Sevabhavi	Minorities women health security to be held at	
	Shaikshanik Sanstha, Udgir	Latur (M.S.)".	
25.	Padmasri Dr.N.T.R	Seminar on "Health Awareness for SC/ST &	
	Memorial Handicapped	Minorities women health security to be held at	
	and Poor People Welfare	Tenali".	
	Society , Guntur Distt., Andhra		
	Pradesh	(77 11 i c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c	
26.	Vikas Chakra Satlakha,	Seminar on "Health Awareness for SC/ST &	
	Distt. Madhubani, Bihar	Minorities women health security to be held at	
	G 1 D 1 1	Madhubani, Bihar.	
27.	Sevalayam, Puducherry	Seminar on "Educational Policies and	
		Programmes in Pondicherry."	
28.	Sir Syed Public Library,	Seminar on "Forgotton Heroes of India's	
20.	Bihar	freedom movement: rembering Nawab	
	Dillai	Sarfaraz Khan, Shah Muhammad Zubair,	
		Khwaja Noor and Abdul Qayoom Ansari".	
		Miwaja 1900i anu Abuui Qayooni Alisati .	